Rank

Player
5/7
4/5
5/5
5/6
5/8
6/1
6/2
4/2
417
6/4
6/5
4/1
5/1
5/2
6/3
4/6
4/4
3/7
3/8
5/3
5/4
2/3
2/4
21
2/2
4/3
3/5
3/6
11
3/3
3/4
1/3
1/4
1/2
3/1
3/2

BBS Klupska Liga Beograda 2014 09/11/2014

Received 336 of 840 Results

Names

Vesna Katanic
Momcilo Ignjatovic
Biljana Talijan
Slobodan Spanovic
Ivan Miletic
Radosav Ankajcan
Djordje Poljak
Mirko Skender
Dragan Nikolic
Mihajlo Nikolic
Dragovan Vasic
Goran Zivkovic
Milorad Radojevic
Ognjen Stankovic
Dragoslav Velovic
Bozidar Katic
Miroslav Blagojevic
Malisa Krstic
Andrija Radulovic
Uros Bradic

Vuk Markovic
Aleksandra Djordjevic
Igor Curlin
Predrag Djuric
Sladjana Djuric
Vladimir Stosic
Jovana Tomic
Aleksandar Tomic
Ivica Saranovic
Dona Djogat

Milka Sabljic

Milan Mitic

Misa Djorovic
Predrag Zivanovic
Maja Jankovic
Nenad Dojcilovic

Session All, Section All

Total
29
28
30
30
30
58
55
63
32
58
27
52
34
35
26

-61
-64
-61
-61

Boards
14
14
21
21
21
42
42
49
28
56
28
56
42
49
56
14
28
28
28
28
28
56
56
56
56
35
28
28
56
28
28
56
56
56
28
28

ButlerPts
2,07
2,00
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,38
1,31
1,29
1,14
1,04
0,96
0,93
0,81
0,71
0,46
0,29

-0,21
-0,29
-0,29
-0,29
-0,29
-0,36
-0,36
-0,45
-0,45
-0,49
-0,57
-0,57
-0,91
-1,00
-1,00
-1,07
-1,09
-1,14
-2,18
-2,18
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